

Rafik Khan to Saray box

Pmgsy Path.

Schedule LV From No. 134.

BIHAR P. W.D.

RRSMP(MEN)

DIVISION

Amnoux

SUB-DIVISION

M.B NO - 1165

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Maa Rajeshwari Const.

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of work :

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

Shaw
10/7/25
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Marhaura

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Surface renewal of road Rafik Khamtala to Sangyom PMSY path					
Agency:- Maa. Rajeshwari Construction Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 05/MMGSUY-RRSMP (Gen)/CMBD/2025-26					
Date of Commencement:- 10-05-2025					
Date of Completion:- 09-05-2026					

	Record Entry	
(1.)	Cleaning & gutting road and do-do all complete Job	
	$14 \times 2 \times 15 \times 0.625 = 262.50$	
	$12 \times 2 \times 10 \times 0.625 = 150.00$	
	$\text{Total} = 412.50 \text{ m}^2$	
	$\frac{412.50}{10000} = 0.04125$	
(2.)	Construction of un-reinforced plain cement concrete Pavement (m-3S grade) do-do all complete Job	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1x18x	$\frac{3.20+3.55}{2}$			$\times 0.125 = 6.788$
		$\frac{2.30+2.80}{2}$			$\times 0.125 = 3.825$
	1x12x	$\frac{2.80+4.20}{2}$			$\times 0.125 = 5.10$
	1x8x	$\frac{3.20+3.20}{2}$			$\times 0.125 = 3.533$
					$= 141.576m^3$
					$Total = 5.504 + 141.576 = 147.08m^3$
(3) Providing & fixing of typical masonry informative sign board with					

Logo do do - all		
Complete Job		03 Nos.
07/10/2029		07/10/2029
J.F		A.E.
Abstract of cost		
1st on A/c Bill		
(1) Clearing & grubbing road land do do -		
all complete Job		
TMBP-01	0.04 Ha @ 73248.75/Ha	= 2930.00
		C.O.PS = 2930.00
Continuation		

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.S =	2930.00
(2.) Construction of					
un-reinforced					
Plain cement					
Concrete pavement					
(1m-35 grade) do-					
do-all complete Job-					
TMBP-03	147.08 m ³	@ 7000.90/m ³			= 1029692.00
(3.) Providing & Fixing					
of typical mmsy					
Informatory Sign					
Board cloth Logo					
do-do-all complete Job-					

TMBP-03	03 Nos @ 10099.17 each				30298.00
				RS =	1062920.00
	Add L.Cess @ (1%)				10629.00
	Add S-fee				15961.00
	Add GST @ (18%)				196112.00
				RS =	1285622.00
	Less for below (-0.01%)				129.00
				RS =	1285493.00

Kumar
07/10/2025
J.E.

g
07/10/2025
A.E.

Material Statement

(1.) PCC -	147.08 m ³
Stone chips -	132.37 m ³
(25-12.5mm)	
Coarse sand -	66.19 m ³

Continuation

Kumar
07/10/2025
J.E.